
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF FINANCE

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 2238
To BE ANSWERED oN FRtDAy, THE 11th DECEMBER, zals

AGRAHANYA 20, 1937 (SAKA)

lnvestment in Foreign Countries

2238, ADV. CHINTAI\IAN NAVASHA WANAGA.

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the foreign countries including the United States of America, Japan, the

United Kingdom, Australia, France and Germany are investing their money in our country;
(b) if so, the details thereof; and
(c) the amount they invested in lndia from last one year?

ANSWER
Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance (SHRI JAYANT SINHA)

(a), (b) & (c) Yes Sir, The details of FDI inflows from foreign countries is available on the website of Department of lndr"rstrial Policy and promotion (yryry4[pl-tip_VJl] ->
publrcations -> FDI Statistics). The details of FDI inflows from United States of America, Japan, the United Kingdom, France and Germany for the last and the current financial year is as under is as under-
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